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Framingham
Pet 3

Natick

Pet 1

2

3

4

5

6

7 ....

Democratic Primary

463

3762

4225



390 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary

Sixth

Middlesex
District

Framingham .

TOTALS

Sixth

Middlesex
District

Framingham
Pet. 1

2

4A . . . .

4B ....

5

6

7

8

9

10 ... .

TOTALS

Republican Primary

CO li_ Q.

1315

1326

944

501

1182

1168

1192

1091

1088

1291

11098

TO

o>

—

c c ^5
O r- *-— to
°. ro o< i e
C Q>

534
537

370
188

513

582

520
597

651

736

5228

1606

1606

614

614

2220

2220

69
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Seventh
Middlesex
District

Ashland
Framingham

.

TOTALS

Seventh
Middlesex
District

Ashland

Pet 1

2

Framingham
Pet 11 . ...

1 2A . .

.

12B...

13 . ...

14 ...

15 ...

16 ...

17 . ..

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

c E

-> E
s 2
0) u.

<



392 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Eighth

Middlesex

District

Ashland . . .

Holliston . .

Hopkinton .

Medfield .

.

Sherborn . .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

-



State Representative in General Court 393

WALTHAM
Wd 1 Pet 1

2

Wd 2 Pet. 1

2

Wd 3 Pet 1

2

Wd 4 Pet 1

2

Wd 6 Pet 1

2

Wd 7 Pet 1

2

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

CO OO

1044

1124

926
781

1246

1041

1090

366
780

788

875

835

10896

371



394 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Tenth
Middlesex
District

NEWTON .

WALTHAM
TOTALS

Tenth
Middlesex
District

NEWTON
Wd 1 Pet. 1

4

Wd 2 Pet. 1

3

Wd 3 Pet. 1

3

4

Wd 4 Pet. 4

WALTHAM
Wd 5 Pet. 1

2

Wd 8 Pet. 1

2

Wd 9 Pet. 1

2

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

C> <D

1215

960
1054

556

851

880

1249

1086

1067

844

692
827

570

629

12480

-
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Eleventh

Middlesex

District

NEWTON
TOTALS

Eleventh

Middlesex
District

NEWTON



396 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Twelfth

Middlesex
District

NEWTON
TOTALS

Twelfth

Middlesex
District

NEWTON
Wd 2 Pet 4

Wd 3 Pet 2

Wd 4 Pet. 1

2

3

Wd 5 Pet 1

2

4

Wd 6 Pet. 2

3

Wd 8 Pet. 3

4

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

(/) O M

cz E

god

1200

1115

861

639

1236

1185

928

986

739

1309

419

1149

11766

2177

2177

2177

2177

409
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Republican Primary

Lincoln

Pet 1 .

2 .

Sudbury
Pet 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

State Election

" OH

775

1516

1427

1376

1399

1614

3375

2312

13794

272



398 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fourteenth

Middlesex
District

Acton . .

.

Carlisle .

Concord

TOTALS

Fourteenth

Middlesex
District

Acton

Pst 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

Carlisle .

Concord
Pet 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

C to

q c y

•C OCT

£-oy

781

1022

999
990

1086

845

1235

781

884

829

595
601

779

11427

538
437

478

492

444

379

891

648

762

681

653

618

872

7893

162
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Fifteenth

Middlesex

District

Lexington

TOTALS

Fifteenth

Middlesex
District

Lexington

Pet 1 . .

2 ..

3 ..

4 ..

5 ..

6 ..

7 ..

8 ..

9 . .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

(DOC
O)

Qj QJ C

a— ^

o c

Q) Q) D
= _i a.

§ ooc

O

1210

1252

1133

1286

1283

1282

1339

1054

1209

11048

578

555

664

659

640

650

617

552

738

5653

Republican Primary

566

566

2426

2426

108
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Republican Primary

2345
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Seventeenth



402 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary

Eighteenth

Middlesex
District

LOWELL

TOTALS

Eighteenth

Middlesex

District

LOWELL
Wd 1 Pet 1

2

Wd 2 Pet 2

3

4

Wd 3 Pet 1

2

4

Wd 4 Pet 2

Wd 8 Pet 1

Wd 10 Pet 1

3

4

Wd 1 1 Pet 1

2

3

TOTALS

State Election

1272

1500

616

677

394

90

568

190

445

368

510

578

212

294

153

613

892

592

9964

Republican

Primary

889

889

413



State Representative in General Court 403

LOWELL
Wd 2 Pet. 1

Wd 3 Pet 3

5

Wd 4 Pet 1

3

4

Wd 6 Pet 1

3

5

Wd 7 Pet 1

2

Wd 8 Pet 2

3

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

LL. > o
c5e

240

376
379

174

599
841

813
453

1129

903

706

786

1198

1154

228

9979

1030

1030

1030

1030

66



404 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Twentieth

Middlesex

District

Tewksbury .

Wilmington .

TOTALS

Twentieth

Middlesex
District

Tewksbury
Pet 1

2 ....

3 . ...

Wilmington

Pet 1

2 ....

4 ....

5 ...

6 ...

Tewksbury
Pet 1A . .

2A ..

3A . .

4 . . .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

S3
E o

3016

2099

5115

427


